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Adjusted Name

Place
1 Bill Dann
2 Mark Fuller
3 Walker Mason
4 Judy Roche
5 Kevin Fuller
6 Sherry Stick
7 Katie Fuller
8 Sarah Boward
9 Brian Johnston
10  Noah Bockstie
11 Raegen Hepner
12 Gary Stackfield
13 Ron Slozat
14 Boston Vincenti
15  Audrey List
16  Jeanne Arnold
17 Bryson Meczywor
18  Matt Kuhns
19 Jason Ackerman
20  Julian Clark
21 Dalton McKean
22  Mary Luguette
23  Heather Brindle
24 Ruth Shealer
25  Mark Ward
26  Jeremy Hawk
27  Colin Raab
28  Lisa Lieberum
29  Mary Koontz
30  Diana Hommond
31 Tenley Timmons
32  Cindy Small
33  Victoria Kalp
34  Christine Metcalfe
35 Collin Hackl
36  Bethany Gearhart
37  Nicholas Bloom
38  Ann Gerlitzki

Age
Graded %

81.17
79.67
79.27
77.30
76.92
75.50
74.72
74.66
73.86
73.86
71.65
71.23
70.52
68.48
68.23
67.34
65.99
65.82
64.89
64.68
63.26
61.28
59.69
59.56
59.50
59.18
58.38
56.70
56.51
56.15
56.01
55.90
55.75
55.19
54.66
54.64
54.58
54.40

Age Grade
Over All
Time

5 18:46 16:01
1 16:22 16:19
3 18:27 16:24
20 22:56 18:48
2 17:06 16:54
8 20:24 19:15
7 19:27 19:27
10 20:38 19:28
19 22:54 17:36
6 19:00 17:36
13 21:54 20:17
4 18:39 18:15
26 27:06 18:26
11 21:21 18:59
22 24:40 21:18
42 30:21 21:35
9 20:33 19:42
12 21:23 19:45
17 22:44 20:02
16 22:37 20:06
14 22:11 20:33
55 36:44 23:43
33 28:33 24:21
39 30:10 24:24
23 24:59 21:51
18 22:45 21:58
15 22:16 22:16
38 30:04 25:38
34 29:03 25:43
54 35:52 25:53
45 32:55 25:57
51 35:29 26:00
27 27:18 26:04
25 26:28 26:20
28 27:26 23:47
37 29:41 26:36
21 23:49 23:49
47 33:28 26:43

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Christmas Cash Dash 5k
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53
30
13
55
33
43
29
43
65
15
13
35
75
13
51
65
38
43
49
13
15
71
52
56
50
37
23
52
49
64
7
63
15
33
12
48
23
57

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

139
155
236
249
215
104
137
223
143
192
102
105
200
540
125
232
175
161
152
113
235
189
231
156
219
127
198
544
172
162
158
246
107
134
169
543
163
545
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clear sky
calm

City State

Chambersburg PA
Mechanicsburg PA

Hagerstown MD
Abbottstown PA
Camp Hill PA
Eldersburg MD

Mechanicsburg  PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Waynesboro PA
Chambersburg PA
Mount Holly Sprinc PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Fayetteville PA
Mercersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Fayetteville PA
Waynesboro PA
Gettysburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Gettysburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Biglerville PA
Artemas PA
Kearneysville WV
Chambersburg PA
Gettysburg PA

Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Harrisburg PA
Aspers PA

D[imber Hill
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Christmas Cash Dash 5k
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Adjusted Name

Place
39
40
4]
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Jasmin Cummins
Sarah Gonyea
Jamison Bowie
Melissa Miley
Sarah Richards
Mark Kania

Brian Waltersdorff
Jennifer Einherst
Maryellen Winn
Ericka Kalp

Kate Smith
Diane Holdaway
April Deatrich
Wendy Lococo
Rachel Wingert
Isaiah Kalp
James Whitelock
Lindsay Sites
Emily Bishop
Deborah Garvin
Sharki Cook

Ken Renfrew
John Kurzawa
Beth Prigge
Diane Talbert
Aimee Melius
Bryan Roesch
Dustin Timmons
Joyce Rowe
Kristin Holdaway
Jason Mumper
Aaron Mumper
Amanda Kaiser-Jones
Emily Kaiser

Cali Filges
Mandy Hykes
Kayla Mayhugh

Age

Graded %

53.83
53.79
53.76
53.66
51.87
51.62
51.38
50.43
50.38
48.61
48.20
47.26
46.11
45.85
45.28
45.27
44.83
4413
43.02
42.70
39.95
39.49
39.31
38.70
38.38
38.36
37.37
35.26
34.82
34.80
32.80
30.95
29.22
28.63
28.13
27.81
27.77

Age Grade
Over All
Time
31 28:23 27:00
32 28:24 27:01
24 25:41 24:11
36 29:32 27:05
30 28:09 28:01
29 28:07 25:11
35 29:10 25:18
40 30:18 28:49
64 41:52 28:51
44 31:58 29:54
4] 30:18 30:09
57 38:32 30:45
52 35:36 31:31
53 35:48 31:42
48 33:30 32:06
43 31:36 28:43
60 39:12 29:00
46 32:56 32:56
49 34:36 33:47
68 50:10 34:02
58 38:54 36:23
62 39:53 32:55
50 35:16 33:04
59 38:54 37:33
69 50:11 37:52
56 38:04 37:53
65 43:15 34:47
61 39:37 36:52
70 52:17 41:44
63 41:46 41:46
67 44:36 39:38
66 44:36 42:00
72 52:17 49:44
71 52:17 50:46
75 52:25 51:40
74 52:25 52:16
73 52:24 52:20

42
42
16
46
33
47
51
42
67
44
33
57
49
49
41
14
69
28
38
68
44
57
41
40
61
33
60
42
57
29
48
16
42
39
36
32
31

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

109
111
119
157
153
145
228
142
254
222
146
178
168
167
207
229
154
206
147
166
183
128
218
148
160
205
116
193
170
177
149
227
197
179
130
133
129
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clear sky

calm

City State
Frederick MD
Greencastle PA
Waynesboro PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
York PA
Chambersburg PA
Coatesville PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Fairfield PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Shippensburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Hagerstown MD
Chambersburg PA
Kearneysville WV
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Carlisle PA
Carlisle PA
Fayetteville PA
Mont Alto PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
ETimber Hil



